ILLY COFFEE

FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE
CAFE LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO

LONG BLACK

DECAFFEINATED COFFEE

23

23

23

18

23

23

23

CHOCOLATE

HOT CHOCOLATE
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH CARAMEL + VANILLA

SPICED HOT CHOCOLATE

TEAS
DILMAH TEA

English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Chamomile /
Peppermint / Darjeeling / Jasmine

LOCAL DRINK

Teh Tarik / Nescafe Tarik

Kindly notify our associates if you have any food allergies.
All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and include 6% SST.

BEVERAGES MENU

22

22

22

23

20



BLENDED OR ICED

COFFEE
Caramel / Vanilla / Macadamia / Hazelnut

CHOCOLATE
Mocha / Hazelnut / Cinnamon / Vanilla

SMOOTHIES

BLUEBERRY SUNRISE
(Blueberries, Red Berries, Banana, Yoghurt and Fresh Milk)

MANGO BERRY SOY MILK
(Strawberries, Mango Soy Milk and Yoghurt)

BANANA CARAMEL
(Banana, Soy Milk, Caramel Syrup, Cinnamon, Vanilla and Yoghurt)

25

25

25

25

25

ARTISANAL ICED TEA 25

PASSION MINT ICED TEA
Pineapple juice, passion fruit syrup, Peppermint tea and lime slices

RASPBERRY GREY SPARKLING TEA
Raspberry fruit mix, 7Up, Earl Grey tea and lemon slices

MANGO CITRUS SPARKLING TEA
Mango fruit mix, orange juice, 7Up, Earl Grey tea

Kindly notify our associates if you have any food allergies.
All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and include 6% SST.

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES 22
Apple / Honeydew / Watermelon / Carrot / Orange

CHILLED JUICE 18
Mango / Pineapple / Apple / Lime / Pink Guava / Pineapple

SOFT DRINKS 18
Pepsi / Pepsi Light / 7Up / Revive / Mountain Dew
Evervess Soda / Evervess Tonic / Evervess Ginger Ale

Kindly notify our associates if you have any food allergies.
All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and include 6% SST.



HEALTHY ELIXIR

FEEL LIGHT
Cucumber, Lemon and Granny Apple

HOT DELIGHT
Granny Apple, Ginger, Lemon and Celery

DETOX
Carrot, Ginger and Red Apple

MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN MARGARITA
Fresh Lime and Lemon Juice with Maple Syrup topped up with Tonic Water

SLIM PINACOLADA
Pineapple Juice, Maple Syrup and Coconut Milk

CLASSIC SHIRLEY TEMPLE
Ginger Beer or Ginger Ale, Grenadine Syrup and Lime Juice

FRESH LIME RICKEY
Lime Juice, Caper Juice, Syrup and Soda Water

EVERGREEN BLOODY MARY
Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Worcestershire Sauce, Tabasco, Celery
and Black Pepper

YOUNG STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRY
Strawberries, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

23

23

23

35

35

35

35

35

35

MINERAL WATER - STILL

EVIAN 330ML
EVIAN 750ML

ACQUA PANNA 500ML

MINERAL WATER - SPARKLING

PERRIER 330ML

SAN PELLEGRINO 500ML

Kindly notify our associates if you have any food allergies.
All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and include 6% SST.

PURE MOJITO
Mint Leaves, Lime Juice, Syrup, Soda Water

SPARKLE MIMOSA
Fresh Orange Juice with Ginger Ale

ROY ROGERS DRINK
Lemon Juice, Grenadine Syrup, Pepsi and Soda Water

RASPBERRY LIME RICKEY
Fresh Lime Juice, Raspberry Syrup and Soda Water

Kindly notify our associates if you have any food allergies.
All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and include 6% SST.

35

35

35

35

16

25

18

16

18



ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING

101 STORIES
Bacardi Rum, Giffard Agave Syrup, Soda, Slice of Lemon, Lime and Watermelon

GREENERY
Martine Miller's Reformed Gin, Giffard Passion Fruit, Melon Liquer, Jasmine Tea,
Soda Water

SUMMER SPLASH
Martell VSOP, Triple Sec, Cinzano Classico, Lemon Juice, Mint Leave, Cucumber
Orange, Ginger Beer

BIRDIE
Martin Miller's Reformed Gin, Giffard Créeme De Casis, Sparkling Wine

63

63

63

63

Sparklin

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING

LA CADET 40
Lime, Brown Sugar, Raspberries, Mint and topped with Soda Water

FRESH BREEZE 40
Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Mint and topped with Sparkling Water

Kindly notify our associates if you have any food allergies.
All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and include 6% SST.



COCKTAILS

MOJITO
Bacardi Rum, Palm Sugar, Mint Leaves, Fresh Lime, Soda Water

MARGARITA
Olmeca Tequila, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime, Sugar Syrup

WHISKEY SOUR
Chivas Regal Whisky, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup

MANHATTAN
Chivas Regal Whisky, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitter

SINGAPORE SLING

Beefeater London Dry Gin, Cherry Brandy, Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice, Angostura Bitter

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Bacardi Rum, Absolut Vodka, Beefeater London Dry Gin, Olmeca Tequila

DRAUGHT BEERS
CARLSBERG 1/2 pint
ASAHI SUPER DRY 1/2 pint

BOTTLE BEERS

CORONA EXTRA

TIGER

HEINEKEN

GUINNESS STOUT

KRONENBOURG WHITE LABEL 1664
CARLSBERG REGULAR

29
34

Full pint
Full pint

43

43

43

43

43

43

40
49

34
34
34
34
34
29

NEGRONI
Beefeater London Dry Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari

COSMOPOLITAN
Absolute Blue Vodka, Orange Liqueur, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice

Kindly notify our associates if you have any food allergies.
All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and include 6% SST.

Kindly notify our associates if you have any food allergies.
All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and include 6% SST.

43

43



SPECIALTY COFFEE
Irish Coffee
Pisco Brew

VODKA

Absolut Blue
Absolut Citron
Absolut Mandarin
Absolut Kurant
Absolut Elyx

RUM

Bacardi Bianca
Proximo Kraken
Brugal Anejo
Diplomatico Planas

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

COGNAC

Martell VSOP
Martell Cordon Blue
Martell XO
Hennessey VSOP
Hennessey X0

Glass
35
35
35
35

Glass
B5)
25
35

Glass
43
55

78

32
32

Bottle
350
380
380
380
700

Bottle
450
450
450
490
535

Bottle
580
1,350
1,600
550
1,520

TEQUILA

Olmeca Reposado

Ocho 8 Reposado

Ocho 8 Blanco

Ocho 8 Anejo

Proximo Gran Centenario Resposado

GIN

Beefeater London Dry Gin
Monkey 47 Dry Gin

Martin Miller's Reformed Gin
Hendrick's Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Beefeater 24

Kindly notify our associates if you have any food allergies.
All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and include 6% SST.

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY
Aberlour 12 Years
Aberlour 16 Years
Aberlour 18 Years

BLENDED WHISKEY

Chivas Regal 12 Years

Chivas Regal 18 Years

Chivas Regal 25 Years

Chivas Royal Salute

Michter's Single Barrel Rye US#1
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Kindly notify our associates if you have any food allergies.
All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and include 6% SST.

Glass
30
35

Glass
30

41
41
35

Glass
41

Glass
35

40
35

Bottle
350
350
350
780
350

Bottle
330
800
590
650
410
700

Bottle
550
880
1,350

Bottle
430
820
3500
1,500
770
430
1,500



BOURBON

John Jameson

Michters Small Batch Bourbon US#1
Heaven Hill Evan Williams Single Barrel
Elijah Craig 12 Years Small Batch

Jack Daniel

LIQUEUR

Aperol / Campari / Frangelico / Limoncello Di Capri

Molinari Extra Sambuca / Grappa Di Amarone / Bailey's Irish Cream
Malibu / Kahlua Coffee / Midori Mellon Liqueur / Ricard / Cointreau

Glass
35
40

35

30

Bottle
390
780
680
620
430

Kindly notify our associates if you have any food allergies.
All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and include 6% SST.

T PLAY



A TASTE OF THE DESTINATION
Petit Plates offers unique bites with chic twist, featuring a curated selection
of European classics with a distinctly local flavour.

The perfect complement to a Sparkling aperitif, each destination-inspired dish
highlights local, seasonal ingredients for a fresh take on small plates.

SIGATURE CHIC BITES

Kajang Beef or Chicken Satay with Peanut Sauce and condiments

‘Cucur’ Prawns with Tangy Chili Dip

LOCALISED EUROPEAN CLASSIC

Tartine-Lamb Keema with Fresh Capati Bread

Platter (Cheese/Cold Cuts)-International Hard and Soft Cheese Platter
Croque-Monsieur-Toasted Sandwich with Turkey Stripe and Gruyere Cheese

Croquette-King Crab Meat Croquette with Garlic Parsley Mayo

Kindly notify our associates if you have any food allergies.
All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and include 6% SST.

33

23

26
29
31

29



