

BEVERAGES MENU

ILLY COFFEE		CHOCOLATE	
FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE	23	HOT CHOCOLATE	22
CAFÉ LATTE	23	HOT CHOCOLATE WITH CARAMEL + VANILLA	22
CAPPUCCINO	23	SPICED HOT CHOCOLATE	22
SINGLE ESPRESSO	18	TEAS	
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	23		
		DILMAH TEA	23
LONG BLACK	23	English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Chamomile / Peppermint / Darjeeling / Jasmine	
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE	23		
		LOCAL DRINK	
		Teh Tarik / Nescafe Tarik	20

BLENDED OR ICED		
COFFEE Caramel / Vanilla / Macadamia / Hazelnut	25 ARTISANAL ICED TEA	25
CHOCOLATE Mocha / Hazelnut / Cinnamon / Vanilla	PASSION MINT ICED TEA Pineapple juice, passion fruit syrup, Peppermint tea and lime slices	
	RASPBERRY GREY SPARKLING TEA Raspberry fruit mix, 7Up, Earl Grey tea and lemon slices	
	MANGO CITRUS SPARKLING TEA Mango fruit mix, orange juice, 7Up, Earl Grey tea	

SMOOTHIES	FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES	22
BLUEBERRY SUNRISE (Blueberries, Red Berries, Banana, Yoghurt and Fresh Milk)	Apple / Honeydew / Watermelon / Carrot / (25	Orange
MANGO BERRY SOY MILK (Strawberries, Mango Soy Milk and Yoghurt)	25 CHILLED JUICE Mango / Pineapple / Apple / Lime / Pink Gua	ava / Pineapple
BANANA CARAMEL (Banana, Soy Milk, Caramel Syrup, Cinnamon, Vanilla and Yoghurt)	25 SOFT DRINKS Pepsi / Pepsi Light / 7Up / Revive / Mountain Evervess Soda / Evervess Tonic / Evervess G	

HEALTHY ELIXIR		MINERAL WATER - STILL	
FEEL LIGHT Cucumber, Lemon and Granny Apple	23	EVIAN 330ML	16
HOT DELIGHT Granny Apple, Ginger, Lemon and Celery	23	EVIAN 750ML	25
DETOX Carrot, Ginger and Red Apple	23	ACQUA PANNA 500ML	18
carrely emiger and real repre		MINERAL WATER - SPARKLING	
		PERRIER 330ML	16
		SAN PELLEGRINO 500ML	18

MOCKTAILS

Kindly notify our associates if you have any food allergies. All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and include 6% SST.

35 VIRGIN MARGARITA PURE MOJITO Fresh Lime and Lemon Juice with Maple Syrup topped up with Tonic Water Mint Leaves, Lime Juice, Syrup, Soda Water SLIM PINACOLADA 35 SPARKLE MIMOSA 35 Pineapple Juice, Maple Syrup and Coconut Milk Fresh Orange Juice with Ginger Ale 35 CLASSIC SHIRLEY TEMPLE 35 ROY ROGERS DRINK Ginger Beer or Ginger Ale, Grenadine Syrup and Lime Juice Lemon Juice, Grenadine Syrup, Pepsi and Soda Water 35 35 FRESH LIME RICKEY RASPBERRY LIME RICKEY Lime Juice, Caper Juice, Syrup and Soda Water Fresh Lime Juice, Raspberry Syrup and Soda Water

35

35



Strawberries, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Worcestershire Sauce, Tabasco, Celery

EVERGREEN BLOODY MARY

YOUNG STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRY

and Black Pepper



Sparkling

ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING		NON-ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING	
101 STORIES Bacardi Rum, Giffard Agave Syrup, Soda, Slice of Lemon, Lime and Watermelon	63	LA CADET Lime, Brown Sugar, Raspberries, Mint and topped with Soda Water	40
GREENERY Martine Miller's Reformed Gin, Giffard Passion Fruit, Melon Liquer, Jasmine Tea, Soda Water	63	FRESH BREEZE Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Mint and topped with Sparkling Water	40
SUMMER SPLASH Martell VSOP, Triple Sec, Cinzano Classico, Lemon Juice, Mint Leave, Cucumber Orange, Ginger Beer	63		
BIRDIE Martin Miller's Reformed Gin, Giffard Crème De Casis, Sparkling Wine	63		

COCKTAILS			
MOJITO Bacardi Rum, Palm Sugar, Mint Leaves, Fresh Lime, Soda Water	43	NEGRONI Beefeater London Dry Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari	43
MARGARITA Olmeca Tequila, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime, Sugar Syrup	43	COSMOPOLITAN Absolute Blue Vodka, Orange Liqueur, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice	43
WHISKEY SOUR Chivas Regal Whisky, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup	43		
MANHATTAN Chivas Regal Whisky, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitter	43		
SINGAPORE SLING Beefeater London Dry Gin, Cherry Brandy, Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice, Angostura Bitter	43		
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA Bacardi Rum, Absolut Vodka, Beefeater London Dry Gin, Olmeca Tequila	43		

CARLSBERG 1/2 pint 29 Full pint 40 ASAHI SUPER DRY 1/2 pint 34 Full pint 49 BOTTLE BEERS CORONA EXTRA 34	
CODONA EYTDA 34	
TIGER 34 HEINEKEN 34 GUINNESS STOUT 34	
KRONENBOURG WHITE LABEL 1664 34 CARLSBERG REGULAR 29	

SPECIALTY COFFEE			TEQUILA	Glass	Bottle
Irish Coffee		32	Olmeca Reposado	30	350
Pisco Brew		32	Ocho 8 Reposado	35	350
			Ocho 8 Blanco		350
VODKA	Glass	Bottle	Ocho 8 Anejo		780
Absolut Blue	35	350	Proximo Gran Centenario Resposado		350
Absolut Citron	35	380	· ·		
Absolut Mandarin	35	380	GIN	Glass	Bottle
Absolut Kurant	35	380	Beefeater London Dry Gin	30	330
Absolut Elyx		700	Monkey 47 Dry Gin		800
			Martin Miller's Reformed Gin	41	590
			Hendrick's Gin	41	650
			Bombay Sapphire	35	410
			Beefeater 24		700

RUM	Glass	Bottle	SINGLE MALT WHISKEY	Glass	Bottle
Bacardi Bianca	35	450	Aberlour 12 Years	41	550
Proximo Kraken	35	450	Aberlour 16 Years		880
Brugal Anejo	35	450	Aberlour 18 Years		1,350
Diplomatico Planas		490			
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva		535			
'			BLENDED WHISKEY	Glass	Bottle
			Chivas Regal 12 Years	35	430
COGNAC	Glass	Bottle	Chivas Regal 18 Years		820
Martell VSOP	43	580	Chivas Regal 25 Years		3,500
Martell Cordon Blue	55	1,350	Chivas Royal Salute		1,500
Martell XO		1,600	Michter's Single Barrel Rye US#1	40	770
Hennessey VSOP		550	Johnnie Walker Black Label	35	430
Hennessey XO	78	1,520	Johnnie Walker Blue Label		1, 500

BOURBON	Glass	Bottle	
John Jameson	35	390	
Michters Small Batch Bourbon US#1	40	780	
Heaven Hill Evan Williams Single Barrel		680	
Elijah Craig 12 Years Small Batch		620	
Jack Daniel	35	430	
LIQUEUR	30		

Aperol / Campari / Frangelico / Limoncello Di Capri Molinari Extra Sambuca / Grappa Di Amarone / Bailey's Irish Cream Malibu / Kahlua Coffee / Midori Mellon Liqueur / Ricard / Cointreau

BEVERAGES



Kindly notify our associates if you have any food allergies. All prices are in Malaysian Ringgit and include 6% SST.

PETIT PLATES

A TASTE OF THE DESTINATION	SIGATURE CHIC BITES	
Petit Plates offers unique bites with chic twist, featuring a curated selection	Kajang Beef or Chicken Satay with Peanut Sauce and condiments	33
of European classics with a distinctly local flavour.	'Cucur' Prawns with Tangy Chili Dip	23
The perfect complement to a Sparkling aperitif, each destination-inspired dish highlights local, seasonal ingredients for a fresh take on small plates.	LOCALISED EUROPEAN CLASSIC	
riigiliigitis iocai, seasonai iiigi euleitis ioi a mesii take on sinali piates.	Tartine-Lamb Keema with Fresh Capati Bread	26
	Platter (Cheese/Cold Cuts)-International Hard and Soft Cheese Platter	29
	Croque-Monsieur-Toasted Sandwich with Turkey Stripe and Gruyère Cheese	31
	Croquette-King Crab Meat Croquette with Garlic Parsley Mayo	29

PETIT PLATES